

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

12

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.4929 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	2.03.2026	<p><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p>The learned Standing Counsel for A.M.C. placed on record a copy of written instructions of the respondent No.4 vide Rc.No. /25/2026, dated 02.03.2026.</p> <p>At request of both parties, post on 06.03.2026 under the same caption.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u></p> <p>PNV</p>	